
SIZARel
7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
8. 0-10.0 Morning music
12. 0 Lunch music. (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
3. 0 Footbal! Commentary -re-layed from Rugby Park
5. O Light and Bright
5.30 Dinner music
6. 0 "Cappy Ricks’
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 A list of the names of the
men who will speak in the Radio
Magazine "With the Boys Over-Seas" on Sunday morning
6.32 Results of Local Bodies
Elections interspersed with lightmusic
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Newsree!l and War. Review
9.25 Dance music
10. 0 Close down

4 y 790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9.30 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
11. 0 For My Lady: "The Lady"
11.16 Melodious Memories: Nov-
elty and Humour
12.0 Luneh music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Running Commentary onSenior Rugby Matches (Relayfrom Carisbrook)
2.30 Troise and his Mandoliers
(BBC programme)
6. 0 Children’s session
6.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS)
6.30 List of names of men
speaking in the Radio Magazineat 9 a.m. to-morrow)
6.32 Results of Local Bodies
Elections, interspersed withLight Music7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8. 0 Newsreel and War Review11. 0 LONDON NEWS11.20 CLOSE DOWN

KORTE
5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
7. O After dinner music7.45 "Adventure"
8. 0 ‘Variety
8.30 ‘Parker of the Yard"
8. O Band music
10. 0 Classical music
10.30 Close down

"IN 72 INVERCARGILL80 ke. 441 m,
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and-15 p.m, LONDON NEWS)0 Saturday Special
0 "Live, Love and Laugh’.15 LONDON NEWS
32 Results of Local Bodies
Elections, interspersed withlight music7.45 What the American Com-
Page
tye ots Say
O Newsree!
Light Recitals10. 0 Close down

10.30 Variety programme
11.80 Of Interest to Women
12. 0 Mid-day melody menu12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Variety and Sports Flashes3. C First Sports Summary
8.650 Second Sports Summary4. 0 Duffy’s Tavern (Quest:Lucille Ball) ;

5. O Junior Guest Announcer
6. 0 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
6.15 London News
6.30 ‘Complete coverage of theLocal Bodies Elections
11.15 The National Barn Dance

10.15 Blair of the Mounties

Saturday, May 27
| IZB wie mn
6. 0, 7.0,8.46 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Bachslor Girls’ session
(Jane)
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.46 The Friendly Road (ThePathfinder)
10. 0 New recordings12. 0 Music and sports flashes12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News12.30 The session
(John Henry)1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 New Zealand Hit Parade
3. 0 Sincerely Yours3.30 Duffy’s Tavern (Guest:
Reginald Gardiner)4. 0 Relay of League footballfrom Carlaw Park
4.45 The Milestone Club (Thea)

S. 0 Thea and the Sunbeams
5.39 Robinson Crusoe Junior
5.45 Sports result (Bill Mere-
dith)6.0 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
6.15 London News
6.30 Complete coverage of theLocal Bodies Elections
11. 0 London News

27ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
8.15 Preview of the week-end
sport
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
ésSeenThe Gardening | session

| 3ZB eter 210 m.
0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
-30 Health Taik
© Breakfast Club
9. 0 SBachelor’s GQirls’ sessionirs
10. 0 Rhythm and Romance
11.30 Gardening session (David)12. 0 Lunchtime session
12.156 &1.15

reer
London News1.0 We Strike for Freedom:

Out of the Night1.30 For the Home Gardener1.45 Passing Parade and SportsFlashes4.0 Duffy’s Tavern (Guest:
Charles Coburn)4.50 Sports Results
5. 0 Children’s session with
Grace
5.45 Final Sports Results6. 0 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
6.1 London News
6.30 Complete coverage of theLocal Bodies Elections11. 0 London News

ZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health taik
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London’ News1..0 Of Interest to Men2.0 Music and Sports Flashes4. 0 Duffy’s Tavern (Guest:
George Jessel)5. 0 The Children’s session, in=cluding a presentation by theJunior Radio Players5.22 Did You Ever Wonder?5.45 Garden Club of the Air6.0 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
6.15 London News :

6.30 Complete coverage of theLocal Bodies Elections
11. 0 London News

27, PALMERSTON Nth., 1400 ke. 214 m.

-0,8.45 a.m. London News6. 0,7
7.30 Health talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning!5. Op.m. Children’s session5.45 Dinner music
6.15 London News
6.30 Complete coverage of the
Local Bodies Elections

—
LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS. -
Paid in advance at any Money OrderOffice: Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-.
All programmes in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and maynot be reprinted without permission,

Election
Results

Progress reports
of Local Bodies
Elections through-
out New Zealand
this evening from
National and Com-
mercial sta tions
will be broadcastfrom 6.30 on-
wards.

RELIEVE
Aching
FEET
Dr: Scholl'$ Fooc Rowder1antiseptic and
deodorant _apleasant remedy fortired,burn
Ing;cender feet and otherPainful conditions:
Apreventative againstmaceracedskinbecwveen
che toes: MADE INNZ
Frem DraScholl Dealerseverywhere

packed IrT0o81208

DScholls)
Shall 1/7
Lree 2/9

FoOTPOWDER
The Scholl 1fg: Co. Ltd:, Willesden 8t5Wellington:

NO MATTER WHAT ELSE HAS FAILED, YOU CAN

SMASKCATARRHBronchitis AntrumandSious Trouble
Although 16 18 no longer necessary, endtreatsCatarrhthousandsstill sufer themisery, un cessfully suce
pleasantness end Illness Of Catarrh: each by attackingHisface pasty andyellow_hls breath cachrrEerm g separatelyBOuT, and his vitality destroyed by germs are
poisonous germs; the Catarrb sufferer destroyed end re-18 Indeed 0 pitiable object Cetarrh moved; and Immunitybegins In the nasal Is built up S0 that the
resulting from 8 neglecseagecoldfter symptoms do not returnIt18 caused by germs. Catarrb maycause serious chest complaints; deaf-nes8, head noises, constantly recur-ring colds, Indigestion, constipation,skin troubles, etc: Catarrh gradu- A Product of
bettegroid worse and doe8 not get BEST& GeE Pty. Ltd (Tradingwithout bacteriologicel treat-ment: Lantigen 1s such 8 treatment a8 Edinburgh Laboratories)
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